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Delight Through Connections

NEHHEA:2026-01-01
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Pitch : 5.00 mm, 300V, 15A

— A
= mR g At
Pl St
FZaiElEE (mm)
FmEe
£ 25
BIEH
mEE (mm)

MRMER

s s5 1)

s 5 IAS
PR - HEULYM

BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

PCB Connector Plug, Push-in Design

PCB Connector — Plug
5.00
Green (default)
Push in Design
With release tool
5.00*(P-1)+15.4
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02P~24P

Single level
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Delight Through Connections

>500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

630
18
630
320
320

0.2
2.5
0.2
2.5
0.25
25
0.25
2.5
0.5

15

10~12

300
15
300
15
26
12
26
12
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Delight Through Connections
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